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:MEETING RIJEKA 2013
AUTO 16.11.2013. Grobnik 4,168 km
QUALIFICHE - FORMULA + SPORT 16.11.2013. 15:00 .
Qualifying started at 15:06:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(43) Adolfo BOTTURA

1 1:32.440 +2.516 15:09:16.921
2 1:30.481 +0.557 15:10:47.402
3 1:31.207 +1.283 15:12:18.609
4 1:29.924 15:13:48.533

(42) Pierluigi DOTTOR

1 1:40.821 +6.024  15:08:28.303
2 1:37.832 +3.035 15:10:06.135
3 1:35.568 +0.771 15:11:41.703
4 1:35.373 +0.576 15:13:17.076
5 1:50.570 +15.773 15:15:07.646
6 1:40.777 +5.980 15:16:48.423
7 1:37.030 +2.233 15:18:25.453
8 1:34.797 15:20:00.250
(44) "GIGI"
1 1:40.913 +3.917 15:16:47.182
2 1:39.188 +2.192 15:18:26.370
3 1:36.996 15:20:03.366

(37) Paolo MARCON - G. BUONADONNA

1 1:41.084 15:13:59.967
2 1:41.977 +0.893 15:15:41.944
3 1:41.509 +0.425 15:17:23.453
4 1:41.367 +0.283 15:19:04.820
5 1:41.679 +0.595 15:20:46.499

(39) Giovanni AMBROSO

1 1:57.872 +8517  15:17:34.273
2 1:49.355 15:19:23.628
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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